



ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	G1225484CV	NIP, 1/2NPT X 13LG TUBE BLK	1
2	B1934487	WELDT, PROX SWITCH COVER	1
3	B193482	WELDT, SPARGER PIPE	1
4	B193481	WELDT, GRATE PW200	2
5	B193471	WELDT, CARRIER PW200	1
6	B1935151	ASSY, ENCLOSURE	1
7	B1949226	WELDT, TANK PW200HSS	1
8	B193451	WELDT, FILTER BRACKET	1
9	B192971	WELDT, COVER	1
10	B191930	WELDT, ECCENTRIC PW200	1
11	B190595	ASSY, FB ENCLOSURE W/HEAT	1
12	A195554	MOUNT, PROX SWITCH	1
13	A196890	PLATE, OPERATOR SWITCH	1
14	A195496	STOP, DOOR	1
15	A195445	MACH, SLIDE BLOCK	2
16	A191974	SLIDE, UPRIGHT THICK	2
17	A191940	ROLLER, LEFT COVER	2
18	A191939	SHAFT, ROLLER COVER SST	1
19	A191938	SHAFT, ROLLER UPPER GUIDE	1
20	30088	NUT, 1/2-20UNF ELASTIC STOP	2
21	27609	WASHER, LOCK 3/8" SPLIT	4
22	27189	WASHER, LOCK 3/8" SPLIT	12
23	17683	WASHER, FLAT 3/8"	2
24	17683	WASHER, FLAT 3/8"	2
25	17681	CSHH, 1/2-13UNC X 17LG PLATED	1
26	17301	CSHH, 1/4-20UNC X 34LG	4
27	17185	NUT, 1/4-20 FLANGE LOCK	4
28	17058	NUT, HEX KEPS 1/4-20ND ZP	4
29	16-12538	GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-160 PSI	1
30	16-11038	FITTING, BARB 1.25NPTX1.25HOSE GALV	2
31	16-11037	FITTING, BARBED 1NPT X 1HOSE GALV	2
32	16-10889	FILTER BAG, SIZE 4 PE 50 MICRON	1
33	16-10863	HOSE, BRAIDED 1/2NPT X 28LG-8194933	3
34	16-10840	MUFFLER, 1/4" NPT W/METAL FILTER	1
35	16-10838	REGULATOR, AIR 1/4"	1
36	16-10836	LUBRICATOR, OIL 11GB	1
37	16-10808	FLOW, CON ROL, 3/8NPT X 3/8TUBE	2
38	16-10565-GLV	BUSHING, RDRR 1-1/4 X 3/4NPT 1 GALV	1
39	16-10338	VALVE, SOLENOID/DBL. PROS./1/4NPT CYLINDER, PNEUMATIC PW200	1
40	16-10049	FITTING, CAPILLARY 1/2NPT	1
41	16-10042-2800	CYLINDER, PNEUMATIC PW200	1
42	16-10042-202	PIN, CLEVIS	1
43	16-10042-201	CLEVIS, ROD	1
44	16-09367-304	PLUG, PIPE 1-1/4NPT SQ HEAD SST	1
45	16-08473	NIP, 1/4NPT X 4LG TUBE BLK	1
46	16-08366-316	VALVE, BALL 1-1/2NPT SST	1
47	16-06568-304	CAP, PIPE INPT SST	1
48	16-05561-GLV	BUSHING, RDRR 1-1/2 X 1-1/4NPT GALV	1
49	16-05520-GLV	NIP, 1-1/2NPT X 3LG TUBE GALV	1
50	16-05514-01	GAUGE, PRESS 2.5 0-60 PSI/BAR	1

C.T. & ASSOCIATES LLC
 (248) 496-7375
 email: classassociates@msn.com

A	REV	DATE	BY	TITLE
				ASSY, FINAL PW200HSS

REV	DATE	BY	TITLE
			ASSY, FINAL PW200HSS

